● 可動部分を持たない電子式圧力スイッチ
● 耐食性に優れた二重ダイアフラム構造
● 独立 2 点設定タイプ
● 多種の媒体に対応可能
● ※VCR® を使用した製品も対応
● Solidstate pressure switch with no mechanical moving parts
● High corrosion resistance by double diaphragm structure
● Two pressure setting points
● Wide pressure medium compatibility
● Can be attached with a ※ VCR® fitting
■特　長　FEATURES
■型式表示　MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATION
P  S  8  3  -  1  0  2  G  -  VCR
シリーズ名　Series name
定格圧力　Rated pressure range
351：0 ~ 34.3 kPa {0 ~ 0.35 kgf/cm2}
501：0 ~ 49.0 kPa {0 ~   0.5 kgf/cm2}
102：0 ~ 98.1 kPa {0 ~      1 kgf/cm2}
352：0 ~ 343 kPa  {0 ~   3.5 kgf/cm2}
103：0 ~ 981 kPa  {0 ~    10 kgf/cm2}
指示方式　Pressure reference
G：ゲージ圧	 Gauge
V：ゲージ圧（負圧）	 Gauge (Vacuum)
A：絶対圧	 Absolute
継手　Fitting
Blank：G1/8
R2：R1/4
VCR：VCR
二重ダイアフラム構造
圧力スイッチ
PRESSURE SWITCHES PS83
※ご注文に際しては、型式一覧表をご確認ください。
Please refer to the LIST OF MODEL NUMBERS when placing orders.
※ VCR® は、CAJON CO. の登録商標です。CAJON® は、SWAGELOK CO. の登録商標です。
VCR® is a registered trade name of Cajon Co.    CAJON® is a registered trade name of Swagelok Co.
注）VCR® 継手の取扱いについては、SWAGELOK CO. の指定販売サービス会社にお問い合わせ願います。
Note: For handling of VCR fittings, please contact a service center of Swagelok Co.
名　称
Part name
材　料
Material
ケース
Housing
O リング (P15 or P12.5)
“O” ring
封入液
Sealed liquid
補償抵抗基板
Compensation resistor board
継　手
Fitting①
②
③
④
⑤
1
2
5 3 4
アルミニウム
Aluminum
フッ素ゴム
Fluoro-rubber
SUS 316L
セラミック
Ceramic
シリコンオイル
Silicone oil
内部構造図　INTERNAL STRUCTURE (G 1/8)
PS83
PRESSURE SWITCHES
形（指示方式）
Pressure reference
	 ゲージ圧	 絶対圧
	 Gauge	 Absolute
	 0 ～ 49.0	 0 ～ 98.1	 0 ～ 343	 0 ～ 981	 0 ～ − 98.1	 0 ～ 34.3	 0 ～ 98.1
	 {0 ～ 0.5}	 {0 ～ 1}	 {0 ～ 3.5}	 {0 ～ 10}	 {0 ～ − 1}	 {0 ～ 0.35}	 {0 ～ 1}
定格圧力 kPa {kgf/cm2}
Rated pressure range
G 1/8(PF 1/8)
R 1/4 (PT 1/4)
VCR(9/16–18UNF)
圧力ポート